

In the Court of Judge, M.A.C.T,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
MAC. Case No.- 06/2021(CIS Regd. No. 06/2021)
CNR No. WBDD05-000012-2021
JO Code- WB00842

09

19-09-2023 Claimant files a petition praying for time for taking steps on the ground stated therein.

Heard, considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 05-02-2024 for steps by the claimant upon the Ops.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Judge, M.A.C.T.
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**Judge, M.A.C.T.,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur**